DR4 all black - 22.04.17

List of Adjudicators

A - Emma Books
B - Lena Kristoffersen

C - Carina Skjellum
D - Eilin Sgrlie/Charlotte filberg
E - Marianne Wallin

Slow Apen klasse u/6 Ar

(530) Lily Eah Holthe Kingswick Dance 4 Fun
(13) Alisia Anderssen Focus

(10) Mia Sofie Rosseland Focus

(12) Molly Hammersgard Finstad Focus

(16) Mie Myrvang Nilsen Focus

(15) Iben Emilie Knutsen-@y Amaze

Slow Apen klasse 6-8 Ar

(132)
(137)
(136)
(130)
(48)
(37)

(30)

(131)
(134)

(139)

Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance
Andrea Alexandra Braten Eldbjergs
Danseskole
Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance
.. Follo
Tiril Aarum Dansestudio
Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans
. ) Dansehuset
Thea Victoria Stenseth Norge AS
) Follo
Sara Eilertsen Dansestudio
Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen Dansehuset
& Norge AS
Tindra Wiik Just Dance
Follo

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin )
Dansestudio



(38)
(44)
(138)
(42)

(33)

(35)

(45)

(18)
(133)

Frgya Spydevold

Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen

Thea Kristin Lgkken
Ann Helen Lgkken

Amalie Elhajoui Nordtgmme

Julie Bratlie

Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Leah Sohni Wiik Saund

Slow Apen klasse 8-10 Ar

(82)
(165)
(155)

(154)

(159)
(157)
(77)

(156)

(160)
(64)
(69)

(151)
(163)
(65)

(66)

(67)

(153)
(164)

Tiana Homer
Martine Hogli
Frida Myrvang Nilsen

Andrea Olaussen

Hanna Eriksen

Pernille @streng

Sophia Louise Andresen
Ella Kramer

Maren Arntsen
Marie B Arnesen

Celine Kaunonen Barth

Milla Flaterud Myren
Nora Linnea Holven
Mari Rgstgen

Angelica Vollene Sagegg

Ronja Sollien

Anna Blakseth

Hanna Dunvoll

Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Just Dance
Just Dance

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Ragnes Dans

Flare
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Just Dance
Focus

Focus
Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus

Enjoy
Danseklubb

Dance 4 Fun
Pointe
Dance 4 Fun

Follo
Dansestudio

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Focus

Focus



(804)
(70)
(72)
(162)
(33)
(150)

Kajsa Holter Sgrlie
Andrea Arhus Lysebo
Emlin Heibo-Jakobsen
Astrid Marie Dalbak Hoel
Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen

Sophie Ruud Andreassen

Slow Apen klasse 10-12 Ar

6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10

6/10

11
12

(236)
(809)

(174)
(184)

(170)

(94)

(100)
(175)
(177)

(179)

(180)
(176)

Helene Engtrg
Hedda Alexandra Sund

Sofia Pikner
Victoria Netskar

Selma Hagen Aarnes

Samira Hassan Issaq
Lina Vogel
Pernille Bérard Korsmo

Linnea Halvorsen
Solveig Aune Nass

Karoline Gransborg Hovi

Emilie Hogstad Haugen

Slow Apen klasse 12-14 Ar

(197)

(256)
(196)

(208)
(265)

Ingrid Hoel Scheide

Pauliina Klevstuen

Hannah Korsgaard
Kristine Hjartnes Kjeserud

Natalie Sandvik

Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Just Dance

Kindahls
Dansskola

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance
Amaze
Amaze
Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Ragnes Dans

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Just Dance



7/8

7/8
9/11
9/11
9/11
12

(204) Nathalie Fronteri
(118) Moa Lintho Skofterud
(207) Marlene Hansen
(114) Signe Borgan

(190) Anine Johansen

(209) Sunniva Korsgaard
(116) Lotte Hammersgard

Slow Apen klasse 0/14 Ar

1 (194) Christopher Eriksson Williams
2 (801) Saga Ahlberg
3 (206) Elise Gunnarsson
4 (203) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland
5/6 (205) Wilma Pikner
5/6 (293) Camilla Kobbhaug
(191) Katrine Rosethaugen Ness
(113) Benedikte Augdahl
Slow Mester u/10 Ar
(220)  Eline Grotli
(222)  Troja S. Brenden
(221)  Desire Michelsen
(161)  Synne Wiik
(223)  Hedda Myhr Bgas

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Kindahls
Dansskola

Kindahls
Dansskola

Dansverkstan
Sverige

Just Dance

Kindahls
Dansskola

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Dance 4 Fun
Danseloftet

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance

Just Dance



(224)  Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

(225)  Sophi Olsen Elbadawi

(226)  Gina Casandra Elgurén

Slow Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (231) Lise Bostad

2 (234) Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum
3 (233) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland
4 (232) Martine Larsen

5 (240) Ronja Engtrg

6/8 (171) Ingrid Wiik

6/8 (235) Lisa Heia

6/8 (310) Amalie Egeberg Hval

9 (238) Marte Alvestrand Simensen
10 (237) Ada Unneland

Slow Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (262) Emma Frogner

2 (329) Hanna Elisabeth Kobbevik
3 (334) Alexandra Almonte Wilde
4 (251) Eline Andersen

5 (261) Synne Birkelund

6/9 (268) Julie Christine Stgmer

6/9 (320) Mona Andersen

6/9 (340) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen
6/9 (570) Kajsa Venas Engebretsen
10/12 (254) Hannah Miinster Haaskjold
10/12 (336) Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

Focus
Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Dance 4 Fun
Just Dance

Just Dance

Amaze
Focus
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance

Amaze

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance
Amaze

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Danseloftet

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance

Just Dance



10/12

13/14
13/14

(571) Elina Ahlberg
(192) Natalie Louise Teig
(255) Hedda Skjglas

Slow Mester 14-16 Ar

1 (286)  Emely Vorvik Bgrresen
2 (284)  Kristina Smedal
3 (283)  PialLand
4 (580)  Tiril Kapvik Martinsen
5 (289)  Karen Friberg
(202)  Mari @stberg
(358)  Anine Standnes Hagen
Slow Mester 0/16 Ar
1 (288) Olivia Kungsman
2 (810) Nina Louise Elstrgm
3 (590) Aurora Iversen-Johansen
4 (292) Lotte @degaard
5 (291) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland
6/7 (280) Marianne Marthinsen
6/7 (281) Ida Rygh Lgvseth
8 (285) Ida Madsen Dahl

Slow Champ w/10 Ar

Kindahls
Dansskola

Just Dance

Dance 4 Fun

Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Amaze
Dance 4 Fun

Amaze

Dansverkstan

Sverige
Amaze

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Danseloftet
Amaze

Dance 4 Fun



(300)
(301)
(811)
(302)
(304)

(303)

(305)

Erle Lyng Bekkevold

Kaja Marie Rosseland

Tia Chantel Filberg Kristiansen
Mina Rugsveen Nyhus

Mille Rugsveen Nyhus

Maria Jansen

Julie-Madeleine Andresen

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

1
2

3/4
3/4

(314)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
(392)  Minnie Fischer Eriksen

(312)  Stine Rudlang Haarbye
(313)  Jorunn Natalie Havdal
(806)  Celine Esther Guszman Gjglstad

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

Final

Slow

3123
3135
314 |2
39211

Cpl ABICDEI-1 12 1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |Result
54122 3(7) |4(11) 5(16) | 3.5
30143 3(7) |4(11)|5(16) | 3.5
11314 K e e 1
2121315 3(5) |- |- |- 2
4551 3 5

806 |4

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result
3121 3.5 | 3.5 |3.5-Rule 99 Stine Rudlang Haarbye
3131 3.5 | 3.5 |3.5-Rule 99 Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Just Dance
Focus
Focus
Just Dance
Just Dance

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Danseloftet
Dance 4 Fun

Just Dance

Name

Stine Rudlang Haarbye

Jorunn Natalie Havdal
Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Celine Esther Guszman Gjglstad



314

3920 2

806

Rule 11 calculations

Cpl 1-1/1-2/1-3 |14
3(7) |4(11) 5(16)
3(7) 4(11) 5(16)

312
313

2

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Celine Esther Guszman Gjglstad

Result

Slow Champ 12-14 Ar

AN N AW N =

8/10
8/10

8/10
Slow

Cpl A
267 |4
3242
3253
3315
403 1
600 |6

Total

(403)
(325)
(324)
(267)
(600)
(331)

(322)
(326)
(332)
(338)

E
4
3
6
5
2
1

Ronja Evensen

Milla Marie Haugen
Chelsea Colbensen
Andrine Kruge Bjerke
Celina Tjensvold

Camilla Palmberg

Nora Aarum
Victoria Blix
Nathalie Sand Larsen

Emma Scott Langevei

5 || 4

£10C)J N - 3
3(7) |- | | o 2
3 | 6
_______________ 1

S Sl s 5

Dance 4 Fun
Focus

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

1-1/1-2/1-3 '1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result | Name

Andrine Kruge Bjerke
Chelsea Colbensen
Milla Marie Haugen
Camilla Palmberg
Ronja Evensen

Celina Tjensvold



Cpl Slow Total |Result
267 4 4 4 | Andrine Kruge Bjerke

3241 3 3 3 |Chelsea Colbensen
325 2 2 2 Milla Marie Haugen
331 6 6 6 Camilla Palmberg
403 1 1 1 |Ronja Evensen

600 5 5 5 | Celina Tjensvold

Slow Champ 14-16 Ar

1 (610) Thea Myren Dance 4 Fun
2 (359) Martine Nadden Weum Focus
3 (362) Tiril Poulsen Amaze
4 (361) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance
5 (282) Madison Palmer Flare
v e Enjoy
6 (350) Julija Simic Danseklubb
7/8 (356) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans
7/8 (363) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans
] Follo
9/11 (352) Elise Eldorhagen Dansestudio
9/11 (353) Tine Njgsen Amaze
9/11 (365) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans
Final
Slow
Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 |[1-5 1-6 Result Name
282316 44 |4 N e 5 |Madison Palmer
3502 4 6|6 6 5 6 | Julija Simic
35916 1512112 305)|3 |- | oo 2 |Martine Nadden Weum
36114 135|311 3(7) |- | === | ==~ 4 |Sofie Pedersen Hytten
362151153 3(5) |----- | -=== | === 3 | Tiril Poulsen
6101 |2 32 |5 35) 4 - e - 1 | Thea Myren



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

282 5 5 5 |Madison Palmer

350/ 6 6 6 |Julija Simic

359 2 2 2 |Martine Nadden Weum

361 4 4 4  |Sofie Pedersen Hytten

362 3 3 3 | Tiril Poulsen

610 1 1 1 | Thea Myren

Slow Champ 0/16 Ar

1 (290) Monet Johnsen

2 (621) Maiken Eriksen

3 (372) Marte Herum Kristensen
4 (378) Tina Engh

5 (380) Mia Andersen

6/7 (379) Maren Myhre Siljuberg
6/7 441) Madelen Weel Johannessen
8 (370) Malin Rged

9/11 (373) Amalie Flyen Raaen
9/11 (450) Anja Bomnes

9/11 (622) Johanne Marie Rust Nass
12/15 (371) Victoria Brathen

12/15 377) Anniken Kohmann
12/15 (444) Tone Tgraasen

12/15 (620) Sofie Andersson

Flare

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Follo
Dansestudio

Dance 4 Fun
Danseloftet

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Focus

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Follo
Dansestudio

Dance 4 Fun
Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Follo
Dansestudio

Dansehuset
Norge AS



Slow

Cpl A B

290 1
3722
378 3
3805
621 4

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

290
372
378
380
621

1

3
4
5
2

CDE|I-1/1-21-3 14 |I-5 |Result Name

213
35
502
404
11

1

3
4
5
2

1

3
4
5
2

Monet Johnsen

-1 1 |Monet Johnsen

-| 3 |Marte Herum Kristensen
-/ 4 |Tina Engh

-| 5 |Mia Andersen

- 2 |Maiken Eriksen

Marte Herum Kristensen

Tina Engh
Mia Andersen
Maiken Eriksen

Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

1
2
3

(390) Vanessa Bryn
(391) Lea Lyng Bekkevold
(393) Isabella @verland Ludvigsen

Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A B/C D E|I-1/1-2 1-3 |Result
3901 11 1124
3911212221
393313333

Total

Just Dance
Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Name

Vanessa Bryn

Lea Lyng Bekkevold
Isabella @verland Ludvigsen



Cpl Slow Total |Result

390 1 1 1 | Vanessa Bryn

391 2 2 2 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold

393 3 3 3 |Isabella @verland Ludvigsen

Slow Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (408) Mathilde Kristiansen

2 (413) Valerie Bryn

3 (405) Emilie Bekken

4 (410) Lise-Marie Solberg

5 (402) Synne Hakansson

6/9 (404) Amelia Venas Hansen
6/9 (407) Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
6/9 (409) Thea Nesset

6/9 411) Ida Elise Andersen
10/12 (327) Emma Jgrgensen

10/12 401) Maren Njgsen

10/12 (412) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Final

Slow

Cpl A B/ CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 1-5 Result Name

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Pointe

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Amaze
Danseloftet

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Ragnes Dans

4023|5555 5 5 |Synne Hakansson
4055 4 312 2 3| 3 Emilie Bekken

408 1 (2 /1|1 3|3 | --m | mmm oo o 1 Mathilde Kristiansen
4104 3 144 |1 5 |- 4  |Lise-Marie Solberg
4132 11 23 4 3 e e e 2 |Valerie Bryn

Total



Cpl Slow Total |Result
402 5 5 5 |Synne Hakansson

405 3 3 3 |Emilie Bekken
408 1 1 1 | Mathilde Kristiansen
410 4 4 4  |Lise-Marie Solberg
4131 2 2 2 | Valerie Bryn
Slow Elite 14-16 Ar
1 (425) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze
2 (426) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans
3 (423) Synne Holen Focus
4 (424) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

. Eldbjgrgs
5 (427) Julie Roseth Danseskole
6 (421) Ida Mossevik Tandsather Dance 4 Fun
7/10 (360) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze
7/10 (420) Mira Evenrud Just Dance
7/10 (428) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans
7/10 (630) Elida Grindalen Amaze
11 (355) Kine Anette Rust Nass Dance 4 Fun
Slow
Cpl A B CDE|I-1 12 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name
42116 6 6 6 6 5 6 | Ida Mossevik Tandsa®ther
42315121412 4 e 3 |Synne Holen
424 3 15514 3 3(10) |--—-- | ----- 4 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
425 2 11 1|3 |1 |3 |- |ommmm | mmm e o 1  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
4261 3 2|1 2 Rl bl el B 2 Amalie Solberg
427 4 14 355 3(11) |- | ----- 5  |Julie Roseth

Total



Cpl Slow Total |Result
421 6 6 6 |Ida Mossevik Tands®ther

423 3 3 3 |Synne Holen
424 4 4 4 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
425 1 1 1  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
426 2 2 2 | Amalie Solberg
427 5 5 5 |Julie Roseth
Slow Elite 16-18 Ar
. . Follo
1 (447) Emma Spolén Heiersjg Dansestudio
(443) Pernille Torhov Focus
3 (448) Milla Nicolaisen Focus
. . Follo
4 (445) Ea Victoria Tefre Dansestudio
5 (440) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo
y Dansestudio
6/8 (374) Sara Marie Thomte Victory dance
6/8 451) Virin Venas Hansen Ragnes Dans
. . Follo
6/8 (640) Michelle Finsrud Lgchen Dansestudio
9/10 (446) Veronica Jansen Amaze
. Eldbjgrgs
9/10 (641) Vida Somers Danseskole
Final
Slow
Cpl A/ B/ CDE|1-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name
4405 15/5/5 4 5 5 |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

44311 14 2|1 |5 34) |3 |- |- 2 |Pernille Torhov
44512 |12 |4 14 |3  J [— p— 4  |Ea Victoria Tefre



447 '3 1311 12 1
448 4 |1 313 2

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

440
443
445
447
448

5

W = N

5

W = N

5

W = N

R0 J - J S — 1

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
Pernille Torhov

Ea Victoria Tefre
Emma Spolén Heiersjg

Milla Nicolaisen

Slow Elite 0/18 Ar

N~ W N =

Final

Slow

Cpl A B

460 |1
461 4
462 3
650 5
651 2

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

460
461

(460) Christina Engebretsen
(651) Lise Kristoffersen

(650) Cathrine Breivik @stnes
(462) Amanda Maria Tandsether
(461) Mari Hakonsen

1
5

Emma Spolén Heiersjg

Milla Nicolaisen

Just Dance
Amaze
Focus
Dance 4 Fun
Danseloftet

CDE|I-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name

13
515
4 4
311
212

1
5

2

4
5
1
3

1
5

Christina Engebretsen
Mari Hakonsen

Christina Engebretsen
Mari Hakonsen

Amanda Maria Tandsether
Cathrine Breivik @stnes

Lise Kristoffersen



462 | 4 4 4 | Amanda Maria Tandsether
650 3 3 3 | Cathrine Breivik @stnes
651 2 2 2 |Lise Kristoffersen

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 Ar

1 (662) Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia -Chantel Filberg Focus
2 (660) Troja S. Brenden - Sophie Olsen Elbadawi  Ragnes Dans
3 (661) Ronja Engtrg - Hedda Sund Just Dance

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A/B/CD E|I-1 1-2 |1-3 |Result Name

6602 12 212 5 |- 2 |Troja S. Brenden - Sophie Olsen Elbadawi
6613 13 3 33 5 3 Ronja Engtrg - Hedda Sund

66211 1 1214 |- 1 | Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia -Chantel Filberg
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

660 2 2 2 Troja S. Brenden - Sophie Olsen Elbadawi
661 3 3 3 |Ronja Engtrg - Hedda Sund

662 1 1 1  |Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia -Chantel Filberg

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (670) Isabella @verland Ludvigsen - Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans
2 (671)  Emilie Brathen - Eline Lundsten Focus
3 (672)  Anna Rosethaugen Ness - Hedda Skjglas Dance 4 Fun



Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-14 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A B/CDE

670 1 |1 /111

671212223

672 3 13 13 3|2

Total

1 1-2 1 1-3 Result |Name

- |- Isabella @verland Ludvigsen - Ingrid Hgiseth

5| - ! Fristad
4 |77 | 2 Emilie Brithen - Eline Lundsten
5 3 | Anna Rosethaugen Nass - Hedda Skjglas

Cpl Slow Total |Result

670 1 1
671 2 2
672 3 3

1 |Isabella @verland Ludvigsen - Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

2 |Emilie Brathen - Eline Lundsten
3 |Anna Rosethaugen Nass - Hedda Skjglas

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0o/14 Ar

1 (690)
2 (520)
3 (683)
(682)
5 (680)
(681)

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y - Hannah Liavaag
Christoffersen

Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen
Tone Tgraasen - Emma Spolen Heiersjg

Hedda Glaserud Lgkken - Ida Mossevik Tands&ther
Malin Rged - Martine Nadden
Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0o/14 Ar

Final

Slow

Amaze

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Dance 4 Fun
Focus

Danseloftet



Cpl A B

520 2

680 5
681 4

682 6

683 3

690 1

Total

1

4

1-5 1- Result | Name

4 | |- 2 Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen

4(18)| | 5 Malin Rged - Martine Nadden

5 6 |Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde
Hedda Glaserud Lgkken - Ida

4(16) 4 Mossevik Tands&ther
- —- Tone Tgraasen - Emma Spolen
4 | - 3 o
-- -- Heiersjg
S —— - | Leah Eline Knutsen-@y - Hannah

Liavaag Christoffersen

Cpl Slow Total |Result

520
680
681
682
683
690

2

—_ W || O N

2

—_ W || O N

2

—_ W | BN N

Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen

Malin Rged - Martine Nadden

Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde

Hedda Glaserud Lgkken - Ida Mossevik Tandsa@ther
Tone Tgraasen - Emma Spolen Heiersjg

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y - Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite Alder ikke oppgitt



